


5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

20833

16666

12500

16583

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

20833

16500

12500

14708

10875

6875

3123

3225

3235

3327

3329

3506

3507

3508

3509

4513

4514

3123

3225

3235

3327

3329

3506

3507

3508

3509

4513

4514

3123

3225

3235

3327

3329

3506

3507

3508

3509

3235

3327

3329

3341

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

MATHANI

VISHNUPURI UG II

TAWA

CHHATARPUR I

CHHATARPUR II

TAWA II

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

PADMAPUR OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

MATHANI

VISHNUPURI UG II

TAWA

CHHATARPUR I

CHHATARPUR II

TAWA II

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

PADMAPUR OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

MATHANI

VISHNUPURI UG II

TAWA

CHHATARPUR I

CHHATARPUR II

TAWA II

SINGORI

MATHANI

VISHNUPURI UG II

NEHARIA UG

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9   CRUROM

G10G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G9G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G6 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G9   CRUROM

G10G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G9G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G6 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G9   CRUROM

G10G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G9G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G6 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G9G11 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G7 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G7 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3000

4000

3500

500

500

2000

1000

500

1000

2433

2400

3000

3000

3000

500

500

2000

1000

500

1000

1000

1000

3000

3000

1000

500

500

2000

1000

500

1000

1500

500

500

1000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

3000

2000

3500

125

125

500

250

125

250

2433

2400

3000

1500

3000

125

125

500

250

125

250

1000

1000

3000

1500

1000

125

125

500

250

125

250

1500

125

125

1000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.5

1

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

1

1

1

.5

1

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

1

1

1

.5

1

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

1

.25

.25

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6125

5625

5625

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1JUL-21 ROUND 1



11457001 Party Code: Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.Name: 16583Month Quota:

11000 6875

3506

3507

3508

3509

4513

4514

Unit Code

TAWA

CHHATARPUR I

CHHATARPUR II

TAWA II

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

G6 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

G8G10 MINE SPECIFIC MIX

Grade Size

2000

1000

500

1000

1500

1500

Appl Qty

500

250

125

250

1500

1500

Allot Qty

.25

.25

.25

.25

1

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 4

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4125

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1JUL-21 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUL-21
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3123

3225

3235

3327

3329

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PADMAPUR OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

MATHANI

VISHNUPURI UG II

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9_5N

G10G11MSM

G9G11MSM

G7_1N

G7G9M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9   CRUROM

G10G11 MINE SPECI

G9G11 MINE SPECIF

G7 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

15000

5000

10000

500

500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457001

5457003

5457004

5457001

5457003

5457004

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3000

3000

3000

4000

3000

3000

3500

3000

1000

1500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

3000

3000

3000

2000

1500

1500

3500

3000

1000

1500

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9000

10000

9000

2000

2000

9000

5000

9000

500

500

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

.5

.5

.5

1

1

1

1

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUL-21
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3341

3506

3507

3508

3509

4513

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

NEHARIA UG

TAWA

CHHATARPUR I

CHHATARPUR II

TAWA II

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G7_1N

G6_1N

G9_1N

G8_1N

G6_1N

G8G10MSM

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G7 STEAM

G6 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G8G10 MINE SPECIF

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

1000

2000

1000

500

1000

15000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

5457001

5457003

5457004

11457001

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1000

500

500

500

500

250

250

250

250

125

125

125

125

250

250

250

250

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1000

8000

4000

2000

4000

1000

2000

1000

500

1000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JUL-21
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4513

4514

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DINESH (MAKARDHOKRA III) OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10MSM

G8G10MSM

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MINE SPECIF

G8G10 MINE SPECIF

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

15000

10000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457001

5457003

11457001

5457001

5457003

11457001

Party Code

Party Code

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Ltd.

Name

Name

2433

1000

1500

2400

1000

1500

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2433

1000

1500

2400

1000

1500

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4933

4900

4933

4900

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio




